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DETAY B / DETAIL B

12.7 £0.2

| 76.240.2

J4mm +%5 ”

B4mm +%5

DETAY A / DETAIL A

PROFIL DIREK / PROFILE POST

Flansli/Base Plate

I

(mm)

Gommeli/Embeded

Kaplama/Coating

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

2520

2210

4,00
5,00
6,00

12.7x76,2

60x60

60x80

80x80
100x100

1,5
2,0
3,0

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

Sicak daldirma siyirma
galvaniz kaplama

TS 914-EN 1S0 1461
Hot dip stripping galvanized coating
TS 914 - EN IS0 1461

Galvaniz iizeri elektro statik
polyester boya veya
Thermo plastik kaplama

PPS and / or TPC coating over galvanized
surface



